[image: G:\Personnel\Faculty of Medical and Human Sciences\academic promotions\2015\FPC Templates and Guidance Docs\TAB_col_white_background.jpg]
Faculty of Biology, Medicine and Health     Academic Promotions Procedure

[bookmark: _GoBack]Referee details

	Name of School
	

	Name of candidate
	

	Promotion to
	



	Candidate selected referees 
	Head of School selected referees 

	1.


	1.

	2.


	2.

	
	3.









	
Form4Refereedetails2017-18.docx
image1.jpeg
MANCHESTER




